





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 1006                 | 114020   | 106,056.000  | 0.38000    | 40,301.28                    | 0.37000    | 39,240.72                                   | 0.35000    | 37,119.60                |            |
|                      | 10 INCH WHITE NONTOXIC LEAD FREE WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1007                 | 114035   | 2,220.000  | 2.70000    | 5,994.00                     | 2.63000    | 5,838.60                                    | 2.65000    | 5,883.00                 |            |
|                      | 12 INCH WHITE NONTOXIC LEAD FREE WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1008                 | 114215   | 23,342.000   | 1.40000    | 32,678.80                    | 1.37000    | 31,978.54                                   | 0.70000    | 16,339.40                |            |
|                      | 5 INCH YELLOW REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT LINE MARKINGS           | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1009                 | 114220   | 31,442.000   | 1.40000    | 44,018.80                    | 1.37000    | 43,075.54                                   | 0.70000    | 22,009.40                |            |
|                      | 5 INCH WHITE REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT LINE MARKINGS            | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 1010                 | 114230   | 18,394.000   |            | 2.70000                      | 49,663.80  | 2.63000                                     | 48,376.22  | 1.00000                  | 18,394.00  |
|                      | 10 INCH WHITE REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT LINE MARKINGS     | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1011                 | 114235   | 2,220.000  |            | 3.80000                      | 8,436.00   | 3.68000                                     | 8,169.60   | 3.00000                  | 6,660.00   |
|                      | 12 INCH WHITE REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT LINE MARKINGS     | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1012                 | 114275   | 75,398.000   |            | 0.11000                      | 8,293.78   | 0.11000                                     | 8,293.78   | 0.10000                  | 7,539.80   |
|                      | REMOVAL OF REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT MARKINGS - ANY WIDTH | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1013                 | 120500   | (1)  |            | 423,160.00000                | 423,160.00 | 360,200.00000                               | 360,200.00 | 660,000.00000            | 660,000.00 |
|                      | MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC                                       | LS   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 1014                 | 120555   | 200.000  | 0.01000    | 2.00                         | 101.55000  | 20,310.00                                   | 37.40000   | 7,480.00                 |            |
|                      | GRADED AGGREGATE BASE FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC                             | TON  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1015                 | 120562   | 200.000  | 161.00000  | 32,200.00                    | 147.50000  | 29,500.00                                   | 118.00000  | 23,600.00                |            |
|                      | ASPHALT FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC   | TON  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1016                 | 120610   | 490.000  | 38.00000   | 18,620.00                    | 13.65000   | 6,688.50                                    | 15.00000   | 7,350.00                 |            |
|                      | ARROW PANEL  | UD   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1017                 | 120625   | 1,551.000  | 18.00000   | 27,918.00                    | 16.80000   | 26,056.80                                   | 21.35000   | 33,113.85                |            |
|                      | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE ANGLE RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING | SF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1020                 | 120717   | 524.000  | 17.50000   | 9,170.00                     | 14.70000   | 7,702.80                                    | 12.80000   | 6,707.20                 |            |
|                      | REFLECTIVE BARRIER MARKERS   | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 1021                 | 120743  | 4.000  | 170.00000  | 680.00                       | 189.00000  | 756.00                                      | 374.00000  | 1,496.00                 |            |
|                      | TYPE III BARRICADE FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC   | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1022                 | 120750  | 38.000   | 300.00000  | 11,400.00                    | 294.00000  | 11,172.00                                   | 450.00000  | 17,100.00                |            |
|                      | TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC                  | BBL  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1023                 | 120765  | 84.000   | 215.00000  | 18,060.00                    | 89.25000   | 7,497.00                                    | 175.00000  | 14,700.00                |            |
|                      | REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC | BBL  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1024                 | 120784  | 500.000  | 3.00000    | 1,500.00                     | 2.89000    | 1,445.00                                    | 2.00000    | 1,000.00                 |            |
|                      | TEMPORARY ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE   | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |             | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |             | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |             | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|-------------|------------------------------|-------------|---|-------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price   | Ext Amount  | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount  | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount  | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |             | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |             | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |             | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 1025                 | 120820   | 278.000  | 72.00000    | 20,016.00                    | 79.80000    | 22,184.40                                   | 75.00000    | 20,850.00                |            |
|                      | DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC                                     | EA   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 1026                 | 120860   | 580.000  | 130.00000   | 75,400.00                    | 72.45000    | 42,021.00                                   | 85.00000    | 49,300.00                |            |
|                      | PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN                                       | UD   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 1027                 | 120890   | 316.000  | 327.00000   | 103,332.00                   | 634.20000   | 200,407.20                                  | 267.00000   | 84,372.00                |            |
|                      | PROTECTION VEHICLE   | UD   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 1028                 | 121020   | 1.000  | 5,800.00000 | 5,800.00                     | 9,345.00000 | 9,345.00                                    | 4,170.00000 | 4,170.00                 |            |
|                      | TEMPORARY TYPE E TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT FOR 50 MPH, ANY WIDTH | EA   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |               | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |               | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |               | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|---------------|------------------------------|---------------|---|---------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |               |                              |               |   |               |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price   | Ext Amount    | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount    | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount    | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |               | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |               | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |               | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 1029                 | 121060   | 1.000  | 3,900.00000   | 3,900.00                     | 2,487.45000   | 2,487.45                                    | 2,350.00000   | 2,350.00                 |            |
|                      | REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY TYPE E TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT, ANY BAYS, ANY WIDTH | EA   |               |                              |               |   |               |                          |            |
| 1030                 | 130840   | (1)  | 23,325.00000  | 23,325.00                    | 7,875.00000   | 7,875.00                                    | 11,000.00000  | 11,000.00                |            |
|                      | CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT  | LS   |               |                              |               |   |               |                          |            |
| 1031                 | 130850   | (1)  | 242,800.00000 | 242,800.00                   | 183,995.00000 | 183,995.00                                  | 952,228.52000 | 952,228.52               |            |
|                      | MOBILIZATION   | LS   |               |                              |               |   |               |                          |            |
| 1032                 | 114302   | 16,032.000   | 2.70000       | 43,286.40                    | 2.63000       | 42,164.16                                   | 2.65000       | 42,484.80                |            |
|                      | 8 INCH BLACK OUT TAPE LINES  | LF   |               |                              |               |   |               |                          |            |
| 1033                 | 114304   | 4,632.000  | 4.00000       | 18,528.00                    | 3.89000       | 18,018.48                                   | 3.95000       | 18,296.40                |            |
|                      | 12 INCH BLACK OUT TAPE LINES   | LF   |               |                              |               |   |               |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 1034                 | 114306  | 20,664.000   | 0.35000    | 7,232.40                     | 0.32000    | 6,612.48                                    | 0.30000    | 6,199.20                 |            |
|                      | REMOVAL OF BLACK OUT TAPE LINES-ANY WIDTH                                   | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1035                 | 120715  | 10,308.000   | 0.01000    | 103.08                       | 9.50000    | 97,926.00                                   | 0.01000    | 103.08                   |            |
|                      | RESET PRECAST TEMPORARY CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 1036                 | 121150  | 2,200.000  | 31.00000   | 68,200.00                    | 42.50000   | 93,500.00                                   | 65.00000   | 143,000.00               |            |
|                      | PRECAST TEMPORARY 32 INCH F SHAPE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER                  | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 2001                 | 201030  | 45.000   | 51.00000   | 2,295.00                     | 124.50000  | 5,602.50                                    | 160.00000  | 7,200.00                 |            |
|                      | CLASS 1 EXCAVATION  | CY   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 2002                 | 201032  | 300.000  | 31.00000   | 9,300.00                     | 124.50000  | 37,350.00                                   | 40.00000   | 12,000.00                |            |
|                      | CLASS 2 EXCAVATION  | CY   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  | Quantity and Units                                    | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|---|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |   | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| Alt Set / Alt Member |  |   |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE<br>RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 2003                 | 202050   | 190.000   | 92.50000                     | 17,575.00  | 178.95000                                   | 34,000.50  | 70.00000                 | 13,300.00  |
|                      | SELECT BORROW                                      | CY  |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 2004                 | 202065   | 225.000   | 40.00000                     | 9,000.00   | 107.85000                                   | 24,266.25  | 55.00000                 | 12,375.00  |
|                      | COMMON BORROW                                      | CY  |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 2005                 | 203030   | 100.000   | 0.01000                      | 1.00       | 105.00000                                   | 10,500.00  | 0.01000                  | 1.00       |
|                      | TEST PIT EXCAVATION                                | CY  |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 3001                 | 301010   | 10.000  | 30.00000                     | 300.00     | 212.35000                                   | 2,123.50   | 128.00000                | 1,280.00   |
|                      | CLASS 3 EXCAVATION FOR<br>INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION  | CY  |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 3002                 | 301110   | 84.000  | 100.00000                    | 8,400.00   | 124.50000                                   | 10,458.00  | 53.00000                 | 4,452.00   |
|                      | SELECTED BACKFILL USING<br>AASHTO NO. 57 AGGREGATE | CY  |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description |   | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A<br>AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|---------------------------------------|---|------------------------------|------------|--|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member                  | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                     | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100                  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE<br>RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%             | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                         |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 3003                                  | 301320 3,875.000<br>CLEAN EXISTING PIPE ANY SIZE LF               | 3.20000                      | 12,400.00  | 3.45000  | 13,368.75  | 6.40000                  | 24,800.00  |
| 3004                                  | 301322 50.000<br>CLEAN EXISTING INLETS EA                         | 230.00000                    | 11,500.00  | 237.00000                                      | 11,850.00  | 267.00000                | 13,350.00  |
| 3005                                  | 302415 40.000<br>15 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE<br>PIPE, CLASS IV LF | 139.00000                    | 5,560.00   | 303.45000                                      | 12,138.00  | 309.00000                | 12,360.00  |
| 3006                                  | 302418 35.000<br>18 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE<br>PIPE, CLASS IV LF | 86.00000                     | 3,010.00   | 291.90000                                      | 10,216.50  | 297.00000                | 10,395.00  |
| 3007                                  | 302515 37.000<br>15 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE<br>PIPE, CLASS V LF  | 102.00000                    | 3,774.00   | 246.75000                                      | 9,129.75   | 251.00000                | 9,287.00   |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |  |             | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |              | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |             | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|---|--|-------------|------------------------------|--------------|---|-------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |             |                              |              |   |             |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units                        | Unit Price   | Ext Amount  | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount  | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100                                      | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |             | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |              | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |             | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 3008                 | 302518                                    | 44.000   | 124.00000   | 5,456.00                     | 425.25000    | 18,711.00                                   | 433.00000   | 19,052.00                |            |
|                      | 18 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS V | LF   |             |                              |              |   |             |                          |            |
| 3009                 | 354415                                    | 2.000  | 1,900.00000 | 3,800.00                     | 5,722.50000  | 11,445.00                                   | 5,820.00000 | 11,640.00                |            |
|                      | STANDARD TYPE C ENDWALL FOR 15 INCH PIPE  | EA   |             |                              |              |   |             |                          |            |
| 3010                 | 372122                                    | 1.000  | 8,300.00000 | 8,300.00                     | 49,350.00000 | 49,350.00                                   | 7,260.00000 | 7,260.00                 |            |
|                      | STANDARD WR INLET-MINIMUM DEPTH           | EA   |             |                              |              |   |             |                          |            |
| 3011                 | 372123                                    | 8.000  | 365.00000   | 2,920.00                     | 1,002.75000  | 8,022.00                                    | 1,020.00000 | 8,160.00                 |            |
|                      | STANDARD WR INLET-VERTICAL DEPTH          | LF   |             |                              |              |   |             |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |             | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |             | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |             | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|-------------|------------------------------|-------------|---|-------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price   | Ext Amount  | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount  | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount  | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |             | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |             | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |             | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 3012                 | 378190   | 1.000  | 5,600.00000 | 5,600.00                     | 5,197.50000 | 5,197.50                                    | 5,290.00000 | 5,290.00                 |            |
|                      | STANDARD DOUBLE OPENING TYPE K INLET OPEN END GRATE-MINIMUM DEPTH              | EA   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 3013                 | 380202   | 2.000  | 2,700.00000 | 5,400.00                     | 2,404.50000 | 4,809.00                                    | 2,450.00000 | 4,900.00                 |            |
|                      | RECONSTRUCT EXISTING INLET   | EA   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 3014                 | 380500   | 1.000  | 4,450.00000 | 4,450.00                     | 4,305.00000 | 4,305.00                                    | 4,810.00000 | 4,810.00                 |            |
|                      | STANDARD SHALLOW MANHOLE 4 FT SQUARE WITH TYPE A FRAME AND COVER-MINIMUM DEPTH | EA   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 3015                 | 380520   | 6.000  | 290.00000   | 1,740.00                     | 924.00000   | 5,544.00                                    | 940.00000   | 5,640.00                 |            |
|                      | STANDARD SHALLOW MANHOLE 4 FT SQUARE-VERTICAL DEPTH                            | LF   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |  |             | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |             | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |             | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|---|--|-------------|------------------------------|-------------|---|-------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units                              | Unit Price   | Ext Amount  | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount  | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount  | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |             | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |             | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |             | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 3016                 | 380700  | 2.000  | 4,450.00000 | 8,900.00                     | 7,386.75000 | 14,773.50                                   | 7,510.00000 | 15,020.00                |            |
|                      | 48 INCH DIAMETER DROP MANHOLE - MINIMUM DEPTH   | EA   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 3017                 | 380705  | 12.000   | 290.00000   | 3,480.00                     | 657.30000   | 7,887.60                                    | 669.00000   | 8,028.00                 |            |
|                      | 48 INCH DIAMETER DROP MANHOLE - VERTICAL DEPTH  | LF   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 3018                 | 388063  | 3.000  | 4,350.00000 | 13,050.00                    | 3,675.00000 | 11,025.00                                   | 2,140.00000 | 6,420.00                 |            |
|                      | PORTABLE SEDIMENT TANK                          | EA   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 3019                 | 389105  | 7.000  | 98.00000    | 686.00                       | 94.50000    | 661.50                                      | 96.00000    | 672.00                   |            |
|                      | 5 INCH CONCRETE DITCH                           | SY   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |
| 3020                 | 390321  | 26.000   | 126.00000   | 3,276.00                     | 160.25000   | 4,166.50                                    | 107.00000   | 2,782.00                 |            |
|                      | CLASS I RIPRAP FOR SLOPE AND CHANNEL PROTECTION | SY   |             |                              |             |   |             |                          |            |





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |  |              | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |              | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |              | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|---|--|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units                          | Unit Price   | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount   | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |              | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |              | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |              | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 3026                 | 390350                                      | 40.000   | 75.00000     | 3,000.00                     | 124.50000    | 4,980.00                                    | 80.00000     | 3,200.00                 |            |
|                      | 2 INCH TO 3 INCH STONE FOR SEDIMENT CONTROL | TON  |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 3027                 | 390535                                      | 188.000  | 7.85000      | 1,475.80                     | 7.65000      | 1,438.20                                    | 10.70000     | 2,011.60                 |            |
|                      | SUPER SILT FENCE                            | LF   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 4001                 | 472105                                      | 172.000  | 54.25000     | 9,331.00                     | 52.50000     | 9,030.00                                    | 64.00000     | 11,008.00                |            |
|                      | METAL RAILING ONE STRAND                    | LF   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 4002                 | 410005                                      | (1)  | 37,300.00000 | 37,300.00                    | 89,615.00000 | 89,615.00                                   | 21,400.00000 | 21,400.00                |            |
|                      | MAINTENANCE OF STREAM FLOW                  | LS   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 4003                 | 472160                                      | (1)  | 1,200.00000  | 1,200.00                     | 1,170.75000  | 1,170.75                                    | 1,190.00000  | 1,190.00                 |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM FOR BOX CULVERT      | LS   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |              | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |              | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |              |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|------------------------------|--------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|--------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |            |                              |              |   |              |                          |              |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount   | Unit Price               | Ext Amount   |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |              | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |              | <b>LCC:</b>              |              |
| 5001                 | 50000-SY<br>PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE<br>MIX NO. 9 FOR SPALL REPAIRS           | 40.000   |            | 175.00000                    | 7,000.00     | 171.15000                                   | 6,846.00     | 174.00000                | 6,960.00     |
| 5003                 | 504545<br>GAP-GRADED ASPHALT MIX<br>12.5MM FOR SURFACE, PG<br>64E-22, LEVEL 5 | 47,890.000   |            | 105.30000                    | 5,042,817.00 | 109.60000                                   | 5,248,744.00 | 108.00000                | 5,172,120.00 |
| 5006                 | 504600<br>PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR<br>ASPHALT BINDER                              | 27,000.000   |            | 1.00000                      | 27,000.00    | 1.00000                                     | 27,000.00    | 1.00000                  | 27,000.00    |
| 5007                 | 504605<br>PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR<br>PAVEMENT DENSITY                          | 1,677.000  |            | 1.00000                      | 1,677.00     | 1.00000                                     | 1,677.00     | 1.00000                  | 1,677.00     |





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID   |                    |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|---|--------------------|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description  |                    |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member  | Quantity and Units | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>   | 0100               | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 5008  | 504615             | 1,677.000  | 1.00000    | 1,677.00                     | 1.00000    | 1,677.00                                    | 1.00000    | 1,677.00                 | 1,677.00   |
| PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MIXTURE                      |                    | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5009  | 530101             | 323,265.000  | 2.27000    | 733,811.55                   | 1.85000    | 598,040.25                                  | 1.70000    | 549,550.50               |            |
| GRINDING ASPHALT PAVEMENT 0 INCH TO 2 INCH                  |                    | SY   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5010  | 571050             | 1,500.000  | 290.00000  | 435,000.00                   | 278.25000  | 417,375.00                                  | 283.00000  | 424,500.00               |            |
| PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIRS TYPE I (12 HOURS) |                    | SY   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5011  | 585340             | 1,498.000  | 30.00000   | 44,940.00                    | 29.40000   | 44,041.20                                   | 29.90000   | 44,790.20                |            |
| SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS                        |                    | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5012  | 585360             | 61,548.000   | 0.25000    | 15,387.00                    | 0.21000    | 12,925.08                                   | 0.50000    | 30,774.00                |            |
| RUMBLE STRIPS   |                    | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 5013                 | 585405  | 15,426.000   | 0.95000    | 14,654.70                    | 0.95000    | 14,654.70                                   | 0.95000    | 14,654.70                |            |
|                      | 5 INCH WHITE LEAD FREE REFLECTIVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS       | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5014                 | 585407  | 11,020.000   | 0.95000    | 10,469.00                    | 0.95000    | 10,469.00                                   | 0.95000    | 10,469.00                |            |
|                      | 5 INCH YELLOW LEAD FREE REFLECTIVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS      | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5015                 | 585600  | 75,798.000   | 3.80000    | 288,032.40                   | 3.68000    | 278,936.64                                  | 3.75000    | 284,242.50               |            |
|                      | 5 INCH WHITE PERMANENT PREFORMED PATTERNED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 5020                 | 585621   | 1,110.000  | 8.70000    | 9,657.00                     | 8.40000    | 9,324.00                                    | 8.55000    | 9,490.50                 |            |
|                      | 12 INCH WHITE PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES   | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5021                 | 585629   | 8,750.000  | 6.50000    | 56,875.00                    | 6.30000    | 55,125.00                                   | 6.40000    | 56,000.00                |            |
|                      | 10 INCH WHITE PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES   | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5022                 | 585700   | 47,144.000   | 0.85000    | 40,072.40                    | 0.84000    | 39,600.96                                   | 1.05000    | 49,501.20                |            |
|                      | REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, ANY WIDTH          | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5023                 | 500000-TON   | 100.000  | 114.00000  | 11,400.00                    | 112.55000  | 11,255.00                                   | 96.00000   | 9,600.00                 |            |
|                      | . SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 9.5 FOR WEDGE/LEVEL, PG64S-22, LEVEL 4 | TON  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID  |                    |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|--|--------------------|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description   |                    |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member   | Quantity and Units | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>  | 0100               | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 5024   | 500000-TON         | 800.000  | 111.00000  | 88,800.00                    | 211.00000  | 168,800.00                                  | 115.00000  | 92,000.00                |            |
| . SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 25.00 TON FOR FULL-DEPTH PATCH, PG 64S-22, LEVEL 4 |                    |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5025   | 500000-TON         | 700.000  | 111.00000  | 77,700.00                    | 211.00000  | 147,700.00                                  | 188.00000  | 131,600.00               |            |
| . SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 25.0MM FOR PARTIAL-DEPTH PATCH, PG 64S-22, LEVEL 4 |                    |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5026   | 535100             | 239,000.000  | 1.00000    | 239,000.00                   | 1.00000    | 239,000.00                                  | 1.00000    | 239,000.00               |            |
| PAVEMENT SURFACE PROFILE PAY ADJUSTMENT EA                                 |                    |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 5027   | 571205             | 100.000  | 175.00000  | 17,500.00                    | 276.00000  | 27,600.00                                   | 64.00000   | 6,400.00                 |            |
| REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL AND REFILL CY                               |                    |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |              | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |              | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |              | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price   | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount   | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |              | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |              | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |              | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 6001                 | 600000-EA  | 1.000  | 25,000.00000 | 25,000.00                    | 21,000.00000 | 21,000.00                                   | 25,600.00000 | 25,600.00                |            |
|                      | . CONCRETE JERSEY SHAPE<br>MEDIAN TRAFFIC BARRIER END<br>TRANSITION  | EA   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 6002                 | 600000-LF  | 120.000  | 210.00000    | 25,200.00                    | 162.75000    | 19,530.00                                   | 187.00000    | 22,440.00                |            |
|                      | . CONCRETE JERSEY SHAPE<br>MEDIAN TRAFFIC BARRIER TYPE<br>A          | LF   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 6003                 | 600000-LF  | 818.000  | 215.00000    | 175,870.00                   | 168.00000    | 137,424.00                                  | 224.00000    | 183,232.00               |            |
|                      | . MODIFIED CONCRETE JERSEY<br>SHAPE MEDIAN TRAFFIC<br>BARRIER TYPE A | LF   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 6004                 | 620079   | 20.000   | 40.00000     | 800.00                       | 36.75000     | 735.00                                      | 16.00000     | 320.00                   |            |
|                      | CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER<br>REFLECTIVE DELINEATORS                   | EA   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 6005                 | 634100  | 30.000   | 54.00000   | 1,620.00                     | 52.50000   | 1,575.00                                    | 53.00000   | 1,590.00                 |            |
|                      | STANDARD TYPE A CURB 8 INCH X 16 INCH                                       | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6006                 | 634300  | 42.000   | 54.00000   | 2,268.00                     | 52.50000   | 2,205.00                                    | 53.00000   | 2,226.00                 |            |
|                      | STANDARD TYPE A COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER 12 INCH GUTTER PAN 8 INCH DEPTH | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6007                 | 655105  | 1,263.000  | 10.50000   | 13,261.50                    | 10.50000   | 13,261.50                                   | 10.70000   | 13,514.10                |            |
|                      | 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK  | SF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6008                 | 655120  | 120.000  | 43.00000   | 5,160.00                     | 42.00000   | 5,040.00                                    | 43.00000   | 5,160.00                 |            |
|                      | DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE FOR CURB RAMPS                                   | SF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6009                 | 660482  | 36,810.000   | 14.85000   | 546,628.50                   | 14.39000   | 529,695.90                                  | 14.65000   | 539,266.50               |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 6 FOOT POST                                    | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units                            | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 6010                 | 660483  | 102.000  | 63.00000   | 6,426.00                     | 60.90000   | 6,211.80                                    | 62.00000   | 6,324.00                 |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM 6 FOOT POST            | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6011                 | 660650  | 16,969.000   | 17.30000   | 293,563.70                   | 16.80000   | 285,079.20                                  | 17.10000   | 290,169.90               |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 8 FOOT POST      | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6012                 | 660670  | 670.000  | 6.50000    | 4,355.00                     | 6.30000    | 4,221.00                                    | 6.40000    | 4,288.00                 |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM PANEL                  | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6013                 | 660782  | 971.000  | 21.65000   | 21,022.15                    | 21.00000   | 20,391.00                                   | 21.35000   | 20,730.85                |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM MEDIAN BARRIER         | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6014                 | 661380  | 4.000  | 430.00000  | 1,720.00                     | 420.00000  | 1,680.00                                    | 427.00000  | 1,708.00                 |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM ANCHORAGE AT STRUCTURE | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |                     |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |                     |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE<br>RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%                              | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>       |            | <b>LCC:</b>                                 |            |                          |            |
| 6015 661500          | 8.000<br>EA<br>END ANCHORAGE TERMINAL FOR<br>TYPE A END TREATMENT EITHER<br>OPTION | 1,560.00000         | 12,480.00  | 1,516.20000                  | 12,129.60  | 1,540.00000                                 | 12,320.00  |                          |            |
| 6016 661505          | 9.000<br>EA<br>TYPE B TRAFFIC BARRIER END<br>TREATMENT                             | 1,735.00000         | 15,615.00  | 1,680.00000                  | 15,120.00  | 1,710.00000                                 | 15,390.00  |                          |            |
| 6017 661510          | 43.000<br>EA<br>TYPE C TRAFFIC BARRIER END<br>TREATMENT                            | 1,950.00000         | 83,850.00  | 1,890.00000                  | 81,270.00  | 1,920.00000                                 | 82,560.00  |                          |            |
| 6018 661525          | 5.000<br>EA<br>TYPE F TRAFFIC BARRIER END<br>TREATMENT                             | 6,125.00000         | 30,625.00  | 5,932.50000                  | 29,662.50  | 6,040.00000                                 | 30,200.00  |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID   |                    |  |              | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |              | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |              | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|---|--------------------|--|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|---|--------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description  |                    |  |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member  | Quantity and Units | Unit Price   | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount   | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>   | 0100               | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |              | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |              | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |              | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 6019  | 661537             | 1.000  | 41,125.00000 | 41,125.00                    | 38,960.25000 | 38,960.25                                   | 39,600.00000 | 39,600.00                |            |
| TYPE J TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT                              |                    | EA   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 6020  | 661540             | 61.000   | 700.00000    | 42,700.00                    | 682.50000    | 41,632.50                                   | 694.00000    | 42,334.00                |            |
| TYPE K TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT, ANY OPTION                  |                    | EA   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 6021  | 661577             | 6.000  | 2,250.00000  | 13,500.00                    | 2,186.10000  | 13,116.60                                   | 2,220.00000  | 13,320.00                |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER THRIE BEAM ANCHORAGE TO VERTICAL FACE - WOOD POST |                    | EA   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |
| 6022  | 661580             | 10.000   | 900.00000    | 9,000.00                     | 871.50000    | 8,715.00                                    | 887.00000    | 8,870.00                 |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM ANCHORAGE TO VERTICAL FACE                 |                    | EA   |              |                              |              |   |              |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 6023                 | 661581   | 4.000  | 675.00000  | 2,700.00                     | 656.25000  | 2,625.00                                    | 668.00000  | 2,672.00                 |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM ANCHORAGE WITH RUB RAIL TO SAFETY SHAPE | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6024                 | 661583   | 17.000   | 135.00000  | 2,295.00                     | 131.25000  | 2,231.25                                    | 134.00000  | 2,278.00                 |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM ANCHORAGE TO CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER   | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6025                 | 662135   | 60.000   | 11.00000   | 660.00                       | 10.50000   | 630.00                                      | 10.70000   | 642.00                   |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM RADIUS PANEL                            | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6026                 | 662325   | 51,322.000   | 0.80000    | 41,057.60                    | 0.77000    | 39,517.94                                   | 1.35000    | 69,284.70                |            |
|                      | REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM        | LF   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |  |            | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|------------------------------|------------|---|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units                     | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                  | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100                                   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                      |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 6027                 | 670200                                 | 624.000  | 5.40000    | 3,369.60                     | 5.25000    | 3,276.00                                    | 5.35000    | 3,338.40                 |            |
|                      | W BEAM BARRIER REFLECTIVE DELINEATORS  | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 6028                 | 699010                                 | 102.000  | 11.00000   | 1,122.00                     | 10.66000   | 1,087.32                                    | 11.75000   | 1,198.50                 |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER POST OFFSET BLOCK      | EA   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 7001                 | 704345                                 | 3,089.000  | 8.15000    | 25,175.35                    | 18.50000   | 57,146.50                                   | 8.85000    | 27,337.65                |            |
|                      | PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL 4 INCH DEPTH | SY   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 7002                 | 705500                                 | 5,734.000  | 0.70000    | 4,013.80                     | 0.65000    | 3,727.10                                    | 0.65000    | 3,727.10                 |            |
|                      | TURFGRASS ESTABLISHMENT                | SY   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |
| 7003                 | 708220                                 | 55.000   | 11.00000   | 605.00                       | 6.30000    | 346.50                                      | 10.70000   | 588.50                   |            |
|                      | TURFGRASS SOD ESTABLISHMENT            | SY   |            |                              |            |   |            |                          |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description |   | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |            | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A<br>AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |            | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |            |
|---------------------------------------|---|------------------------------|------------|--|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member                  | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                     | Ext Amount | Unit Price               | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100                  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE<br>RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%     | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                         |            | <b>LCC:</b>              |            |
| 7004 704325                           | 2,700.000<br>PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL 2<br>INCH DEPTH SY | 6.50000                      | 17,550.00  | 9.65000  | 26,055.00  | 5.15000                  | 13,905.00  |
| 7005 705565                           | 5,789.000<br>REFERTILIZING SY                             | 0.45000                      | 2,605.05   | 0.42000  | 2,431.38   | 0.45000                  | 2,605.05   |
| 7006 709100                           | 5,734.000<br>TYPE A SOIL STABILIZATION<br>MATTING SY      | 2.05000                      | 11,754.70  | 2.00000  | 11,468.00  | 2.05000                  | 11,754.70  |
| 8001 801106                           | 240.000<br>WOOD SIGN SUPPORTS 4 INCH X<br>6 INCH LF       | 13.00000                     | 3,120.00   | 12.60000                                       | 3,024.00   | 10.70000                 | 2,568.00   |
| 8002 801605                           | 132.000<br>SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS SF                        | 26.00000                     | 3,432.00   | 31.50000                                       | 4,158.00   | 37.40000                 | 4,936.80   |



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description   |                    | (1) FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC. |                        | (2) BARDON, INC. D/B/A<br>AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES |                        | (3) ALLAN MYERS MD, INC. |                        |
|---|--------------------|------------------------------|------------------------|--|------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member                    | Quantity and Units | Unit Price                   | Ext Amount             | Unit Price                                     | Ext Amount             | Unit Price               | Ext Amount             |
| <b>Section Totals:</b>                  |                    |                              | \$11,010,769.89        |  | \$11,399,467.34        |                          | \$11,976,770.00        |
| <b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>                |                    |                              |                        |  |                        |                          |                        |
| <b>Section Total with LCC:</b>          |                    |                              | \$11,010,769.89        |  | \$11,399,467.34        |                          | \$11,976,770.00        |
| <b>Contract Item Totals</b>             |                    |                              | <b>\$11,010,769.89</b> |  | <b>\$11,399,467.34</b> |                          | <b>\$11,976,770.00</b> |
| <b>Contract Time Totals</b>             |                    |                              |                        |  |                        |                          |                        |
| <b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b> |                    |                              | <b>\$0.00</b>          |  | <b>\$0.00</b>          |                          | <b>\$0.00</b>          |
| <b>Contract Grand Totals</b>            |                    |                              | <b>\$11,010,769.89</b> |  | <b>\$11,399,467.34</b> |                          | <b>11,976,770.00</b>   |

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|---|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%  | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 1001                 | 110100 (1)<br>CLEARING & GRUBBING LS  | 50,000.00000        | 50,000.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 1002                 | 110360 (1)<br>TYPE C ENGINEERS OFFICE LS  | 32,328.00000        | 32,328.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 1003                 | 110500 14,000.000<br>PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR DIESEL FUEL EA                                    | 1.00000             | 14,000.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 1004                 | 114005 142,766.000<br>5 INCH YELLOW NONTOXIC LEAD FREE WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT LF | 0.40000             | 57,106.40  |  |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |                    | Item Description                                   |  | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |                        |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--------------------|--|--|--|------------|------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price   | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b>      | 0100               | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |  | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>                    |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b> |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 1005                 | 114010             | 222,204.000  |  | 0.40000                                | 88,881.60  |                        |            |             |            |
|                      |                    |  | LF   |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
|                      |                    |  | 5 INCH WHITE NONTOXIC LEAD FREE WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT  |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| 1006                 | 114020             | 106,056.000  |  | 0.86000                                | 91,208.16  |                        |            |             |            |
|                      |                    |  | LF   |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
|                      |                    |  | 10 INCH WHITE NONTOXIC LEAD FREE WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| 1007                 | 114035             | 2,220.000  |  | 2.88000                                | 6,393.60   |                        |            |             |            |
|                      |                    |  | LF   |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
|                      |                    |  | 12 INCH WHITE NONTOXIC LEAD FREE WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| 1008                 | 114215             | 23,342.000   |  | 1.55000                                | 36,180.10  |                        |            |             |            |
|                      |                    |  | LF   |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
|                      |                    |  | 5 INCH YELLOW REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT LINE MARKINGS           |  |            |                        |            |             |            |





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  | Item Description    |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |            |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%           | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |            |            |
| 1009                 | 114220   | 31,442.000          | 1.55000    | 48,735.10                              |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | 5 INCH WHITE REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT LINE MARKINGS      | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 1010                 | 114230   | 18,394.000          | 3.11000    | 57,205.34                              |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | 10 INCH WHITE REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT LINE MARKINGS     | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 1011                 | 114235   | 2,220.000           | 4.03000    | 8,946.60                               |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | 12 INCH WHITE REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT LINE MARKINGS     | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 1012                 | 114275   | 75,398.000          | 0.23000    | 17,341.54                              |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | REMOVAL OF REMOVABLE PREFORMED PAVEMENT MARKINGS - ANY WIDTH | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%                     | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 1013                 | 120500 (1)<br>MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LS                                | 612,586.00000       | 612,586.00 |  |            |             |            |
| 1014                 | 120555 200.000<br>GRADED AGGREGATE BASE FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC TON | 32.00000            | 6,400.00   |  |            |             |            |
| 1015                 | 120562 200.000<br>ASPHALT FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC TON               | 102.00000           | 20,400.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 1016                 | 120610 490.000<br>ARROW PANEL UD                                       | 33.60000            | 16,464.00  |  |            |             |            |



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID  |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|--|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description   |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member   | Quantity and Units                                 | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 1017 120625  | 1,551.000 SF                                       | 21.00000            | 32,571.00  |  |            |             |            |
| TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE ANGLE RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING   |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 1020 120717  | 524.000 EA   | 25.00000            | 13,100.00  |  |            |             |            |
| REFLECTIVE BARRIER MARKERS   |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 1021 120743  | 4.000 EA   | 300.00000           | 1,200.00   |  |            |             |            |
| TYPE III BARRICADE FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC                                  |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 1022 120750  | 38.000 BBL   | 450.00000           | 17,100.00  |  |            |             |            |
| TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |                        |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%   | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>                    |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b> |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 1023                 | 120765 84.000 BBL<br>REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION SAND FILLED PLASTIC BARRELS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC | 350.00000                              | 29,400.00  |                        |            |             |            |
| 1024                 | 120784 500.000 LF<br>TEMPORARY ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE   | 3.20000                                | 1,600.00   |                        |            |             |            |
| 1025                 | 120820 278.000 EA<br>DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  | 95.50000                               | 26,549.00  |                        |            |             |            |
| 1026                 | 120860 580.000 UD<br>PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN  | 90.00000                               | 52,200.00  |                        |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |                     |              | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|--------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |                     |              |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price          | Ext Amount   | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%   | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |              | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 1027                 | 120890 PROTECTION VEHICLE UD   | 316.000             | 1.00000      | 316.00                                 |            |             |            |
| 1028                 | 121020 TEMPORARY TYPE E TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT FOR 50 MPH, ANY WIDTH EA                 | 1.000               | 17,250.00000 | 17,250.00                              |            |             |            |
| 1029                 | 121060 REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY TYPE E TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT, ANY BAYS, ANY WIDTH EA | 1.000               | 5,750.00000  | 5,750.00                               |            |             |            |
| 1030                 | 130840 CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT LS  | (1)                 | 20,000.00000 | 20,000.00                              |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|---|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%  | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 1031                 | 130850 (1)<br>MOBILIZATION LS   | 383,000.00000       | 383,000.00 |  |            |             |            |
| 1032                 | 114302 16,032.000<br>8 INCH BLACK OUT TAPE LINES LF   | 3.91000             | 62,685.12  |  |            |             |            |
| 1033                 | 114304 4,632.000<br>12 INCH BLACK OUT TAPE LINES LF   | 4.54000             | 21,029.28  |  |            |             |            |
| 1034                 | 114306 20,664.000<br>REMOVAL OF BLACK OUT TAPE LINES-ANY WIDTH LF                                   | 0.29000             | 5,992.56   |  |            |             |            |
| 1035                 | 120715 10,308.000<br>RESET PRECAST TEMPORARY CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LF | 6.80000             | 70,094.40  |  |            |             |            |





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID                               |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|---|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description                                |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member                            | Quantity and Units                                 | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100                            | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 2005 203030                                     | 100.000  | 100.00000           | 10,000.00  |  |            |             |            |
| TEST PIT EXCAVATION                             |  |                     | CY         |  |            |             |            |
| 3001 301010                                     | 10.000   | 80.00000            | 800.00     |  |            |             |            |
| CLASS 3 EXCAVATION FOR INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION  |  |                     | CY         |  |            |             |            |
| 3002 301110                                     | 84.000   | 80.00000            | 6,720.00   |  |            |             |            |
| SELECTED BACKFILL USING AASHTO NO. 57 AGGREGATE |  |                     | CY         |  |            |             |            |
| 3003 301320                                     | 3,875.000  | 11.00000            | 42,625.00  |  |            |             |            |
| CLEAN EXISTING PIPE ANY SIZE                    |  |                     | LF         |  |            |             |            |
| 3004 301322                                     | 50.000   | 333.50000           | 16,675.00  |  |            |             |            |
| CLEAN EXISTING INLETS                           |  |                     | EA         |  |            |             |            |





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  | Item Description    |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |            |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units                                 | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |            |            |
| 3005                 | 302415   | 40.000              | 332.35000  | 13,294.00                              |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | 15 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS IV         | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 3006                 | 302418   | 35.000              | 319.70000  | 11,189.50                              |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | 18 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS IV         | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 3007                 | 302515   | 37.000              | 270.25000  | 9,999.25                               |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | 15 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS V          | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 3008                 | 302518   | 44.000              | 465.75000  | 20,493.00                              |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | 18 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS V          | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID   |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|---|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description  |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member  | Quantity and Units                                 | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 3009 354415   | 2.000  | 6,267.50000         | 12,535.00  |  |            |             |            |
| STANDARD TYPE C ENDWALL FOR 15 INCH PIPE                          |  | EA                  |            |  |            |             |            |
| 3010 372122   | 1.000  | 7,820.00000         | 7,820.00   |  |            |             |            |
| STANDARD WR INLET-MINIMUM DEPTH                                   |  | EA                  |            |  |            |             |            |
| 3011 372123   | 8.000  | 1,098.25000         | 8,786.00   |  |            |             |            |
| STANDARD WR INLET-VERTICAL DEPTH                                  |  | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |
| 3012 378190   | 1.000  | 5,692.50000         | 5,692.50   |  |            |             |            |
| STANDARD DOUBLE OPENING TYPE K INLET OPEN END GRATE-MINIMUM DEPTH |  | EA                  |            |  |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |                     |                          | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|--------------------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |                     |                          |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price          | Ext Amount               | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%                                       | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |                          | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 3013                 | 380202<br>RECONSTRUCT EXISTING INLET   | 2.000<br>EA         | 2,633.50000<br>5,267.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 3014                 | 380500<br>STANDARD SHALLOW MANHOLE 4 FT SQUARE WITH TYPE A FRAME AND COVER-MINIMUM DEPTH | 1.000<br>EA         | 4,715.00000<br>4,715.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 3015                 | 380520<br>STANDARD SHALLOW MANHOLE 4 FT SQUARE-VERTICAL DEPTH                            | 6.000<br>LF         | 1,012.00000<br>6,072.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 3016                 | 380700<br>48 INCH DIAMETER DROP MANHOLE - MINIMUM DEPTH                                  | 2.000<br>EA         | 8,090.25000<br>16,180.50 |  |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description |   | (4) FORT MYER<br>CONSTRUCTION<br>CORPORATION |            |                        |            |             |            |
|---------------------------------------|---|--|------------|------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member                  | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price                                   | Ext Amount | Unit Price             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100                  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE<br>RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%           | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>                          |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b> |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 3017 380705                           | 12.000<br>48 INCH DIAMETER DROP<br>MANHOLE - VERTICAL DEPTH LF  | 719.90000                                    | 8,638.80   |                        |            |             |            |
| 3018 388063                           | 3.000<br>PORTABLE SEDIMENT TANK EA                              | 3,200.00000                                  | 9,600.00   |                        |            |             |            |
| 3019 389105                           | 7.000<br>5 INCH CONCRETE DITCH SY                               | 103.50000                                    | 724.50     |                        |            |             |            |
| 3020 390321                           | 26.000<br>CLASS I RIPRAP FOR SLOPE AND<br>CHANNEL PROTECTION SY | 115.00000                                    | 2,990.00   |                        |            |             |            |
| 3021 301006                           | 3.000<br>STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION<br>ENTRANCE TON                | 40.00000                                     | 120.00     |                        |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |                     |             | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|---|---------------------|-------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |                     |             |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price          | Ext Amount  | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |             | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 3022                 | 301007<br>REHABILITATE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE       | 3.000               | 40.00000    | 120.00                                 |            |             |            |
| 3023                 | 379110<br>STANDARD TYPE S INLET, SINGLE GRATE - MINIMUM DEPTH | 1.000               | 5,692.50000 | 5,692.50                               |            |             |            |
| 3024                 | 387175<br>12 INCH CLEAR WATER DIVERSION PIPE                  | 76.000              | 100.00000   | 7,600.00                               |            |             |            |
| 3025                 | 388066<br>INLET PROTECTION                                    | 1.000               | 350.00000   | 350.00                                 |            |             |            |
| 3026                 | 390350<br>2 INCH TO 3 INCH STONE FOR SEDIMENT CONTROL         | 40.000              | 50.00000    | 2,000.00                               |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units                                     | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%     | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 3027 390535          | 188.000 LF   | 9.00000             | 1,692.00   |  |            |             |            |
|                      | SUPER SILT FENCE                                       |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 4001 472105          | 172.000 LF   | 57.50000            | 9,890.00   |  |            |             |            |
|                      | METAL RAILING ONE STRAND                               |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 4002 410005          | (1) LS   | 100,000.00000       | 100,000.00 |  |            |             |            |
|                      | MAINTENANCE OF STREAM FLOW                             |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 4003 472160          | (1) LS   | 5,750.00000         | 5,750.00   |  |            |             |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM FOR BOX CULVERT                 |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 5001 500000-SY       | 40.000 SY  | 187.45000           | 7,498.00   |  |            |             |            |
|                      | . PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE MIX NO. 9 FOR SPALL REPAIRS |                     |            |  |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   | Item Description    |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |            |            |
|----------------------|---|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |            |            |
| 5003                 | 504545  | 47,890.000          | 120.60000  | 5,775,534.00                           |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | GAP-GRADED ASPHALT MIX 12.5MM FOR SURFACE, PG 64E-22, LEVEL 5 | TON                 |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 5006                 | 504600  | 27,000.000          | 1.00000    | 27,000.00                              |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT BINDER                           | EA                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 5007                 | 504605  | 1,677.000           | 1.00000    | 1,677.00                               |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR PAVEMENT DENSITY                       | EA                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 5008                 | 504615  | 1,677.000           | 1.00000    | 1,677.00                               |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MIXTURE                        | EA                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID  |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|--|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description   |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member   | Quantity and Units                                 | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100   | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 5009 530101  | 323,265.000  | 3.00000             | 969,795.00 |  |            |             |            |
| GRINDING ASPHALT PAVEMENT 0 INCH TO 2 INCH SY                  |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 5010 571050  | 1,500.000  | 304.75000           | 457,125.00 |  |            |             |            |
| PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIRS TYPE I (12 HOURS) SY |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 5011 585340  | 1,498.000  | 32.77000            | 49,089.46  |  |            |             |            |
| SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS EA                        |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 5012 585360  | 61,548.000   | 1.00000             | 61,548.00  |  |            |             |            |
| RUMBLE STRIPS LF   |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |                        |            |             |            |
|----------------------|---|--|------------|------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%  | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>                    |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b> |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 5013                 | 585405 15,426.000 LF<br>5 INCH WHITE LEAD FREE REFLECTIVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS       | 0.98000                                | 15,117.48  |                        |            |             |            |
| 5014                 | 585407 11,020.000 LF<br>5 INCH YELLOW LEAD FREE REFLECTIVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS      | 0.98000                                | 10,799.60  |                        |            |             |            |
| 5015                 | 585600 75,798.000 LF<br>5 INCH WHITE PERMANENT PREFORMED PATTERNED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS | 3.74000                                | 283,484.52 |                        |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID   |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|---|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description  |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member  | Quantity and Units                                 | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 5016 585601   | 7,643.000 LF                                       | 5.58000             | 42,647.94  |  |            |             |            |
| 5 INCH WHITE PERMANENT PREFORMED PATTERNED REFLECTIVE CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKINGS (PPPRCP) |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 5017 585602   | 43,481.000 LF                                      | 6.04000             | 262,625.24 |  |            |             |            |
| 10 INCH WHITE PERMANENT PREFORMED PATTERNED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS                  |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 5019 585604   | 60,110.000 LF                                      | 3.74000             | 224,811.40 |  |            |             |            |
| 5 INCH YELLOW PERMANENT PREFORMED PATTERNED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS                  |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%                                       | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 5020                 | 585621 1,110.000<br>12 INCH WHITE PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES LF      | 10.93000            | 12,132.30  |  |            |             |            |
| 5021                 | 585629 8,750.000<br>10 INCH WHITE PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES LF      | 10.35000            | 90,562.50  |  |            |             |            |
| 5022                 | 585700 47,144.000<br>REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, ANY WIDTH LF            | 1.09000             | 51,386.96  |  |            |             |            |
| 5023                 | 500000-TON 100.000<br>. SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 9.5 FOR WEDGE/LEVEL, PG64S-22, LEVEL 4 TON | 120.00000           | 12,000.00  |  |            |             |            |



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |                        |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--|--|------------|------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%                                       | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>                    |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b> |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 5024                 | 500000-TON<br>. SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 25.00 FOR FULL-DEPTH PATCH, PG 64S-22, LEVEL 4     | 800.000                                | 212.00000  | 169,600.00             |            |             |            |
| 5025                 | 500000-TON<br>. SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 25.0MM FOR PARTIAL-DEPTH PATCH, PG 64S-22, LEVEL 4 | 700.000                                | 165.50000  | 115,850.00             |            |             |            |
| 5026                 | 535100<br>PAVEMENT SURFACE PROFILE PAY ADJUSTMENT  | 239,000.000                            | 1.00000    | 239,000.00             |            |             |            |
| 5027                 | 571205<br>REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL AND REFILL                                      | 100.000                                | 80.00000   | 8,000.00               |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%   | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 6001                 | 600000-EA<br>1.000<br>. CONCRETE JERSEY SHAPE<br>MEDIAN TRAFFIC BARRIER END<br>TRANSITION    | 8,280.00000         | 8,280.00   |  |            |             |            |
| 6002                 | 600000-LF<br>120.000<br>. CONCRETE JERSEY SHAPE<br>MEDIAN TRAFFIC BARRIER TYPE<br>A          | 109.25000           | 13,110.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 6003                 | 600000-LF<br>818.000<br>. MODIFIED CONCRETE JERSEY<br>SHAPE MEDIAN TRAFFIC<br>BARRIER TYPE A | 130.00000           | 106,340.00 |  |            |             |            |
| 6004                 | 620079<br>20.000<br>CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER<br>REFLECTIVE DELINEATORS                       | 28.75000            | 575.00     |  |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   | Item Description    |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |            |            |
|----------------------|---|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%                          | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |            |            |
| 6005                 | 634100  | 30.000              | 57.50000   | 1,725.00                               |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | STANDARD TYPE A CURB 8 INCH X 16 INCH                                       | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 6006                 | 634300  | 42.000              | 57.50000   | 2,415.00                               |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | STANDARD TYPE A COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER 12 INCH GUTTER PAN 8 INCH DEPTH | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 6007                 | 655105  | 1,263.000           | 11.50000   | 14,524.50                              |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK  | SF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 6008                 | 655120  | 120.000             | 46.00000   | 5,520.00                               |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE FOR CURB RAMPS                                   | SF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID                        |  | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |                        |            |             |            |
|--|--|--|------------|------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description                         |  |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member                     | Quantity and Units                                 | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100                     | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>                    |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b> |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 6009 660482                              | 36,810.000   | 15.75000                               | 579,757.50 |                        |            |             |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 6 FOOT POST |  |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| 6010 660483                              | 102.000  | 66.70000                               | 6,803.40   |                        |            |             |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM 6 FOOT POST       |  |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| 6011 660650                              | 16,969.000   | 18.40000                               | 312,229.60 |                        |            |             |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 8 FOOT POST |  |  |            |                        |            |             |            |
| 6012 660670                              | 670.000  | 6.90000                                | 4,623.00   |                        |            |             |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM PANEL             |  |  |            |                        |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units   | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%                                     | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 6013                 | 660782 971.000<br>TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM<br>MEDIAN BARRIER LF                          | 23.00000            | 22,333.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 6014                 | 661380 4.000<br>TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM<br>ANCHORAGE AT STRUCTURE EA                    | 460.00000           | 1,840.00   |  |            |             |            |
| 6015                 | 661500 8.000<br>END ANCHORAGE TERMINAL FOR<br>TYPE A END TREATMENT EITHER<br>OPTION EA | 1,660.60000         | 13,284.80  |  |            |             |            |
| 6016                 | 661505 9.000<br>TYPE B TRAFFIC BARRIER END<br>TREATMENT EA                             | 1,840.00000         | 16,560.00  |  |            |             |            |





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|----------------------|---|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description     |   |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units  | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 6017 661510          | 43.000<br>TYPE C TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT EA             | 2,070.00000         | 89,010.00  |  |            |             |            |
| 6018 661525          | 5.000<br>TYPE F TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT EA              | 6,497.50000         | 32,487.50  |  |            |             |            |
| 6019 661537          | 1.000<br>TYPE J TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT EA              | 42,670.75000        | 42,670.75  |  |            |             |            |
| 6020 661540          | 61.000<br>TYPE K TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT, ANY OPTION EA | 747.50000           | 45,597.50  |  |            |             |            |



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID   |  |                     |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |
|---|--|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|
| Item Description  |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| Alt Set / Alt Member  | Quantity and Units                                 | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100  | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |
| 6021 661577   | 6.000 EA   | 5,089.96000         | 30,539.76  |  |            |             |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER THRIE BEAM ANCHORAGE TO VERTICAL FACE - WOOD POST |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 6022 661580   | 10.000 EA  | 954.50000           | 9,545.00   |  |            |             |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM ANCHORAGE TO VERTICAL FACE                 |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 6023 661581   | 4.000 EA   | 718.75000           | 2,875.00   |  |            |             |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM ANCHORAGE WITH RUB RAIL TO SAFETY SHAPE    |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |
| 6024 661583   | 17.000 EA  | 143.75000           | 2,443.75   |  |            |             |            |
| TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM ANCHORAGE TO CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER      |  |                     |            |  |            |             |            |



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID    |   | Item Description    |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |             |            |            |            |
|----------------------|---|---------------------|------------|--|------------|-------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units                                      | Unit Price          | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price  | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION:</b> 0100 | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90%      | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b>                 |            | <b>LCC:</b> |            |            |            |
| 6025                 | 662135  | 60.000              | 11.50000   | 690.00                                 |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM RADIUS PANEL                     | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 6026                 | 662325  | 51,322.000          | 0.84000    | 43,110.48                              |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM | LF                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 6027                 | 670200  | 624.000             | 5.75000    | 3,588.00                               |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | W BEAM BARRIER REFLECTIVE DELINEATORS                   | EA                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |
| 6028                 | 699010  | 102.000             | 11.67000   | 1,190.34                               |            |             |            |            |            |
|                      | TRAFFIC BARRIER POST OFFSET BLOCK                       | EA                  |            |  |            |             |            |            |            |





**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** PG8235177

**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S

**Letting Date:** June 25, 2015

**District(s):** 3

**Call Order:** 101

**Project(s):** AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E

**Contract Time:** 201 WORKING DAYS

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd

| Line No / Item ID                  |                    |  |            | (4) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION |            |                        |             |
|------------------------------------|--------------------|--|------------|--|------------|------------------------|-------------|
| Item Description                   |                    |  |            |  |            |                        |             |
| Alt Set / Alt Member               | Quantity and Units | Unit Price   | Ext Amount | Unit Price                             | Ext Amount | Unit Price             | Ext Amount  |
| <b>SECTION:</b>                    | 0100               | 05 - NHPP-G, MAINTENANCE RESURFACING - FEDERAL 90% |            | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b>                    |            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b> | <b>LCC:</b> |
| 7006                               | 709100             | 5,734.000  | 2.19000    | 12,557.46                              |            |                        |             |
| TYPE A SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING  |                    | SY   |            |  |            |                        |             |
| 8001                               | 801106             | 240.000  | 35.00000   | 8,400.00                               |            |                        |             |
| WOOD SIGN SUPPORTS 4 INCH X 6 INCH |                    | LF   |            |  |            |                        |             |
| 8002                               | 801605             | 132.000  | 40.00000   | 5,280.00                               |            |                        |             |
| SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS               |                    | SF   |            |  |            |                        |             |
| <b>Section Totals:</b>             |                    |  |            | \$12,722,499.02                        |            |                        |             |
| <b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>           |                    |  |            |  |            |                        |             |
| <b>Section Total with LCC:</b>     |                    |  |            | \$12,722,499.02                        |            |                        |             |
| <b>Contract Item Totals</b>        |                    |  |            | <b>\$12,722,499.02</b>                 |            |                        |             |
| <b>Contract Time Totals</b>        |                    |  |            |  |            |                        |             |



**Tabulation of Bids**

---

|   |   |
|---|---|
| <b>Contract ID:</b> PG8235177   | <b>Counties:</b> PRINCE GEORGE'S        |
| <b>Letting Date:</b> June 25, 2015  | <b>District(s):</b> 3                   |
| <b>Call Order:</b> 101  | <b>Project(s):</b> AC-NHPP-G-95-3(201)E |
| <b>Contract Time:</b> 201 WORKING DAYS  | <b>Min:</b> <b>Max:</b>                 |
| <b>Contract Description:</b> Safety and Resurface on I-95 from I-495 to 1000' North of Old Gunpowder Rd |   |
| <b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>   | <b>\$0.00</b>                           |
| <b>Contract Grand Totals</b>  | <b>\$12,722,499.02</b>                  |

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum